GRETCHEN WHITMER
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DAY

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

STATE OF MICHIGAN

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES ROBERT GORDON

DATE

2/13/19
2/13/19
4/10/19
4/10/19
6/12/19
8/14/19
8/14/19
10/9/19
12/11/19

12/11/19

LANSING

DIRECTOR

REGION 8

REGIONAL TRAUMA NETWORK (RTN) and
REGIONAL TRAUMA ADVISORY COUNCIL (RTAC)
2019 MEETING SCHEDULE

PUBLIC NOTICE

UP Health System Marquette
480 West College Avenue, Marquette MI 49855
videoconferencing to hospitals across Region 8

TIME

10:00 — Noon
2:00 — 4:00 pm
10:00 — Noon
2:00 —4:00 pm
10:00 — Noon
10:00 — Noon
2:00 — 4:00 pm
10:00 — Noon
10:00 — Noon

2:00 — 4:00 pm

Meeting and Primary Location

RTAC, UPHS Marquette Conf Room 2
RTN, UPHS Marquette Conf Room 2
RTAC, UPHS Marquette Conf Room 2
RTN, CANCELLED

RTAC, Location TBD

RTAC, Location TBD

RTN, Location TBD

RTAC, Location TBD

RTAC, Location TBD

RTN, Location TBD
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