

GRETCHEN WHITMER
GOVERNOR

## STATE OF MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES LANSING

ROBERT GORDON DIRECTOR

## REGION 8 REGIONAL TRAUMA NETWORK (RTN) and REGIONAL TRAUMA ADVISORY COUNCIL (RTAC) 2019 MEETING SCHEDULE

## **PUBLIC NOTICE**

## UP Health System Marquette 480 West College Avenue, Marquette MI 49855 videoconferencing to hospitals across Region 8

DAY	DATE	<u>TIME</u>	Meeting and Primary Location
Wednesday	2/13/19	10:00 – Noon	RTAC, UPHS Marquette Conf Room 2
Wednesday	2/13/19	2:00 – 4:00 pm	RTN, UPHS Marquette Conf Room 2
Wednesday	4/10/19	10:00 – Noon	RTAC, UPHS Marquette Conf Room 2
Wednesday	4/10/19	2:00 – 4:00 pm	RTN, CANCELLED
Wednesday	6/12/19	10:00 – Noon	RTAC, Location TBD
Wednesday	8/14/19	10:00 – Noon	RTAC, Location TBD
Wednesday	8/14/19	2:00 – 4:00 pm	RTN, Location TBD
Wednesday	10/9/19	10:00 – Noon	RTAC, Location TBD
Wednesday	12/11/19	10:00 – Noon	RTAC, Location TBD
Wednesday	12/11/19	2:00 – 4:00 pm	RTN, Location TBD